
NMLS# 454554
Mortgage Loan Originator
Unique Identifier List

NAME NMLS ID  LOCATION

Stephen Anderson

Jodi Elsberry

Lee Fritson

Mike Gaston

Gabe Hewen

Don Jividen

Maurie Larsen

Daunia Lemke

Kevin Parde

Matthew C Raber

Jan Stoldorf

Colby Wurst

473203

645984

1179554

2485250

2105779

583618

464671

645855

645972

539834

646027

1512175

Aurora, NE

Hastings, NE

Kearney, NE

Fairbury, NE

Aurora, NE

Geneva, NE

Burwell, NE

Hastings, NE

Geneva, NE

Daykin, NE

Geneva, NE

Burwell, NE

Rev. 3.3.26


