



**NMLS# 454554**

**Mortgage Loan Originator  
Unique Identifier List**

<b>NAME</b>	<b>NMLS ID</b>	<b>LOCATION</b>
Stephen Anderson	473203	Aurora, NE
Jodi Elsberry	645984	Hastings, NE
Lee Fritson	1179554	Kearney, NE
Mike Gaston	2485250	Fairbury, NE
Gabe Hewen	2105779	Aurora, NE
Don Jividen	583618	Geneva, NE
Maurie Larsen	464671	Burwell, NE
Daunia Lemke	645855	Hastings, NE
Kevin Parde	645972	Geneva, NE
Matthew C Raber	539834	Daykin, NE
Jan Stoldorf	646027	Geneva, NE
Colby Wurst	1512175	Burwell, NE